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Club championship 2017 Rnd 6 FINAL
DELA Landscaping Supplies

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 04/Jun/2017 16:21:48

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 43

Total Riders = 43

Mini Wheelers (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

76

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaxon HAYWARD 1 4 1st
0.000

1st
0.000

1st
0.000

1st
0.000

78

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Aleksia HAYWARD 2 8 2nd
0.000

2nd
0.000

2nd
0.000

2nd
0.000

81

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Eli MOSS 3 12 3rd
0.000

3rd
0.000

3rd
0.000

3rd
0.000

PS Sunbury BMX
Club VIC Penny SIMMONDS 4 16 4th 

0.000
4th 
0.000

4th 
0.000

4th 
0.000

Sprockets (10 Riders) 
Sponsor: Elite Scan

PLATE GROUP NAME FINAL Run 
Off

M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3

524

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Ollie PHILP
1st

56.389 
{2.951}

­ 3
1st

52.392
{2.812}

1st
52.185
{2.828}

1st
52.815
{2.901}

276

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jonty WOODBURN
2nd
56.553 
{3.042}

­ 5
1st

55.935
{3.010}

1st
56.125
{3.130}

3rd
58.548
{3.116}

272
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Hunter SIMMONDS
3rd 
57.190 
{3.137}

­ 5
2nd
55.669
{3.054}

2nd
56.821
{3.250}

1st
53.701
{2.982}

344

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Dallas HILL
4th 
59.467 
{3.228}

­ 6
2nd
58.393
{3.119}

2nd
57.975
{3.191}

2nd
57.288
{3.233}
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270 Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Clay NOLAN 5th 
1:08.006 
{3.551}

­ 10 3rd
1:05.295
{3.423}

3rd
1:06.396
{3.403}

4th 
1:05.088
{3.349}

11

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Charlie KALM
6th 

1:19.020 
{3.301}

­ 8
3rd

1:19.005
{3.342}

3rd
1:17.909
{3.341}

2nd
1:19.118
{3.451}

80

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Felicity HIBBERD
7th 

1:22.971 
{4.375}

­ 11
4th 

1:21.179
{4.350}

4th 
1:20.197
{4.157}

3rd
1:20.530
{4.011}

365

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Brylee WOOLLEY
8th 

1:36.867 
{4.532}

­ 14
5th 

1:37.867
{4.692}

5th 
1:37.199
{4.603}

4th 
1:33.023
{4.332}

158

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Wyatt HILL
1st­B 
1:16.385 
{3.710}

­ 14
4th 

1:13.052
{3.686}

5th 
1:28.604
{3.793}

5th 
1:15.359
{3.616}

3

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jonah BURRILL
2nd­B 
1:44.174 
{4.413}

­ 14
5th 

1:32.569
{4.233}

4th 
1:34.184
{4.115}

5th 
1:33.979
{4.409}

8­10 Novice (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: Ringmaster Images

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

266

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Bryce WOOLLEY 1 7
3rd 

58.713 
{3.285}

2nd 
56.783 
{2.993}

1st 
55.416 
{2.985}

1st 
55.448 
{2.990}

353

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Troy NOLAN 2 9
1st 

56.667 
{3.056}

3rd 
58.046 
{3.091}

3rd 
56.869 
{3.083}

2nd 
56.207 
{3.085}

397

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Riley HILL 3 11
4th

1:00.180 
{3.020}

1st 
55.780 
{2.964}

2nd 
56.558 
{2.968}

4th
1:04.044 
{3.029}

270

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kaitlyn ODGERS 4 13
2nd 
58.199 
{3.215}

4th
58.875 
{3.184}

4th
58.208 
{3.155}

3rd 
58.083 
{3.213}

60

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jak CUFFE­MOSS 5 22
6th

1:03.562 
{3.094}

6th
1:05.407 
{3.101}

5th
1:01.420 
{3.201}

5th
1:06.240 
{3.120}

194

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Zac SPICER 6 22
5th

1:02.205 
{3.270}

5th
1:03.985 
{3.218}

6th
1:04.019 
{3.365}

DNF:6

11­13Yr (7 Riders) 
Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4
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216 Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Kayden WOOLLEY 1 4 1st 
48.079 
{2.838}

1st
0.000

1st
49.908
{2.858}

1st 
50.093 
{2.830}

529

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaxon PHILP (8­10yr) 2 9
2nd 
49.740 
{2.753}

3rd
0.000

2nd
50.090
{2.869}

2nd 
50.922 
{2.841}

226

Wyndham
Warriors
BMX Club
VIC

Zae COBAIN (8­10yr) 3 13
3rd 

52.397 
{3.008}

2nd
0.000

4th 
52.384
{2.988}

4th
54.379 
{2.980}

151

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Brodie HIBBERD 4 16
6th

1:19.909 
{3.026}

4th 
0.000

3rd
51.270
{2.981}

3rd 
51.947 
{2.998}

226

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jackson REYNEN 5 19
4th

54.411 
{3.012}

5th 
0.000

5th 
55.936
{3.081}

5th
55.684 
{3.130}

4

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Riley BURRILL 6 24
5th

55.068 
{3.086}

7th 
0.000

6th 
56.096
{3.117}

6th
56.712 
{3.144}

158

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Xander BLOMELEY 7 27 7th
1:20.000

6th 
0.000

7th 
57.000

7th
57.000

PARENTS (8 Riders) 
Sponsor: LumbaJack Racewear

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

97

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Nathan SPENCER 1 10 4th
0.000

2nd 
0.000

2nd
45.526
{2.566}

2nd
45.880
{2.578}

126

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Neil MOSS 2 10 2nd 
0.000

4th
0.000

1st
44.463
{2.721}

3rd
46.719
{2.604}

747 Sunbury BMX
Club VIC Ben SIMMONDS 3 11 1st 

0.000
5th
0.000

4th 
47.881
{2.632}

1st
44.252
{2.688}

288

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Caleb FRASER 4 15 7th
0.000

1st 
0.000

3rd
47.329
{2.832}

4th 
47.749
{2.786}

10

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Harry ANSELL 5 16 3rd 
0.000

3rd 
0.000

5th 
48.726
{2.743}

5th 
48.291
{2.699}

64 Sunbury BMX
Club VIC Matthew ANSELL 6 23 5th

0.000
6th
0.000

6th 
51.804
{2.743}

6th 
50.609
{2.763}

881 Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Robie CROPPER 7 29 6th
0.000

7th
0.000

8th 
1:00.011
{2.458}

8th 
1:01.614
{3.633}
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111 Sunbury BMX
Club VIC

Stephanie STEWART
(30+w) 8 30 8th

0.000
8th
0.000

7th 
58.081
{3.560}

7th 
59.550
{3.531}

Open Expert Men (8 Riders) 
Sponsor: AUSDENT Ballarat

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

40

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jaydn CARTLEDGE 1 4
1st 

42.162 
{2.395}

1st
42.475
{2.406}

1st
42.908
{2.386}

1st 
41.660 
{2.422}

76

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jacob GAMBLE 2 12
5th

44.914 
{2.536}

2nd
43.254
{2.472}

2nd
43.589
{2.479}

3rd 
42.710 
{2.481}

6JSS
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Kane STEWART 3 14
3rd 

44.105 
{2.534}

3rd
45.479
{2.517}

3rd
44.571
{2.467}

5th
44.908 
{2.449}

2JSS
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Jordan STEWART 4 17
2nd 
42.678 
{2.520}

4th 
46.700
{2.532}

5th 
46.295
{2.509}

6th
46.163 
{2.555}

27

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Ashley GAMBLE 5 20
4th

44.304 
{2.525}

8th 
1:02.756
{2.545}

4th 
45.301
{2.598}

4th
43.170 
{2.547}

188

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Bailey STEWART 6 23
6th

47.709 
{3.076}

7th 
59.906
{2.430}

8th 
1:34.124
{2.446}

2nd 
41.760 
{2.444}

86

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Harvey WOODBURN 7 26
7th

48.734 
{3.079}

5th 
49.970
{3.165}

6th 
51.857
{2.904}

8th
53.022 
{2.944}

42

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Adel MUNRO 8 28
8th

52.402 
{2.823}

6th 
53.794
{2.849}

7th 
1:32.763
{2.885}

7th
52.315 
{2.850}
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